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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Wan Fu Wang David

Magnus Johannsson
Tsang Man Chi
Lu Yin Heng Henry
Yip Tin Long
Wong Kwun Ming Don
Ko Otto Tsz Ho

Har Yamwan Ryan
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RE - (3t

13.41
13.71
14.30
14.43
14.44
14.51
14.59
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i
BA0S52
BA023
BA044
BA029
BA0S58
BA027
BA017
BA020
BAO11
BAO13
BAOO5
BA041
BAOO1
BA030
BA048
BA050
BAO10
BA049
BA0S6
BA0O4
BAOOG
BA055
BAOO9
BA051
BA039
BA0O8
BAOO7
BA046
BAO18
BA038

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Wan Fu Wang David

Magnus Johannsson
Tsang Man Chi
Ko Otto Tsz Ho
Har Yamwan Ryan
Lu Yin Heng Henry
Yip Tin Long
Wong Kwun Ming Don
Cheung Hoi Hin Onix
Kwun Tsun Yin
Wong Ho Kan
Hung Kiu Sum
Lau Pak Yin
Chak Yat Kiu
Wong Chak Hin
Tam Kai Hei
Lai Ho Chi Edmund
Lam Ting Ho
Ruan Ming Fung
Wong Chak Chuen, Jack
Cheung Chu Hei
Wong Ka Ming Matthew
Leung Lok Him
Au-Yeung Hong Sidney
Wong Mo Tien
Lee Yat Kiu
Cheung Chi Chun Calix
Chiu, Emmanuel Shun Wah
Chow Chun Hei
Chan Yui Hei
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EEF
SR
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BiRE
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SR
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EEE
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RE
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BREER
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4
T A H
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D%
13.44
13.77
14.10
14.57
14.64
14.68
14.70
14.85
15.05
15.06
15.29
15.29
15.44
15.47
15.51
15.73
15.80
15.94
16.08
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.35
16.93
17.18
17.39
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

BoOA 200m HE - (314D
b=t 74 HHE
o8 KE G NAME e e HR - H sk
1 3 BA044 Tsang Man Chi P& 28.94 1
1 4 BA036 Hui Ching Ho ST ekt 28.97 2
1 6 BA022 Lee Trevor BHE 29.67 3
1 8 BA020 Wong Kwun Ming Don % 30.64 4
1 5 BA034 Leung Kin Wang R 30.91 5
1 7 BA014 Poon Oliver Benedict Junyat HEIR 31.49 6
1 1 BAQO1 Lau Pak Yin Eyispas 31.74 7
1 2 BA035 Ho Ho Wai {r] ik 4fE 31.75 8
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i
BA044
BA036
BA022
BA034
BA020
BAO14
BA035
BAQ0O1
BA054
BAO17
BA0S0
BA058
BAO16
BA010
BA030
BA040
BA0S6
BA012
BAO18
BA046
BA051

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

200M

NAME
Tsang Man Chi

Hui Ching Ho
Lee Trevor
Leung Kin Wang
Wong Kwun Ming Don
Poon Oliver Benedict Junyat
Ho Ho Wai
Lau Pak Yin
Bradley Leong
Yip Tin Long
Tam Kai Hei
Har Yamwan Ryan
Yueng Tik Hang
Lai Ho Chi Edmund
Chak Yat Kiu
Chui Hoi Yiu Abram
Ruan Ming Fung
Lawrence Hui Lok Wang
Chow Chun Hei
Chiu, Emmanuel Shun Wah
Au-Yeung Hong Sidney

i
P&
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I
IR
e
BIAAE
Rkt
E SN
HEEER
HigR
T
B
brstie
AL
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REEE
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D%
28.84
28.90
29.67
31.20
31.32
31.72
31.86
32.03
32.13
32.26
32.35
32.43
32.61
32.63
32.71
34.20
35.37
38.22
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

BoOA 400M HE - (314D
b=t 74 HHE
o8 KE G NAME e e HR - H it
1 7 BA036 Hui Ching Ho FrElEfE 1 :08.08 1 1
1 3 BA015 Liu King Tin JEHR 1:11.51 2 2
1 2 BA022 Lee Trevor BHE 1:12.06 3 3
1 4 BA032 Wan Chun Lok Brian Fr 4t 1:14.14 4 4
1 5 BA043 Ding Ming Yin T#E 1:19.69 5 5
1 6  BA024 Yau Ho Lam BRSEFR 1:24.03 6 6
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Magnus Johannsson

Lu Yin Heng Henry
Leung Kin Wang
Cheung Hoi Hin Onix
Tse Ho Yin
Ho Sum Man
Hung Kiu Sum
Wong Chak Hin
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8.57
8.99
9.26
9.40
9.46
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9.50
9.52
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1 1
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BA026
BAO11
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BA031
BA048
BA0O2
BA0O9
BA045
BA0O4
BA049
BA0O6
BA055
BAOO7
BAOS7
BA042
BA047
BA039
BA033
BAO19

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Magnus Johannsson

Lu Yin Heng Henry
Leung Kin Wang
Tse Ho Yin
Cheung Hoi Hin Onix
Hung Kiu Sum
Ho Sum Man
Wong Chak Hin
Tsui Tsz Chun
Leung Lok Him
Wong Chun Ming

Wong Chak Chuen, Jack

Lam Ting Ho
Cheung Chu Hei

Wong Ka Ming Matthew

Cheung Chi Chun Calix
Mak Ching Yin
Mak Chin Long Dickson
Hans Jack Shih
Wong Mo Tien

Chan Tin Sheung Raphael

Tam Nicholas Liwen
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SR

EX ey
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sRIGHE
HEEER
(EEVS
TR
R

R
S
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D%
8.75
9.05
9.32
9.49
9.50
9.55
9.59
9.67
9.77
9.78
9.82
9.88
9.90
9.93
10.07
10.22
10.41
10.47
10.50
10.55
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

% A
FPak  EHR&E NAME
5 BA044 Tsang Man Chi
3 BA035 Ho Ho Wai
4 BA021 Yiu Choyin George
2 BA025 Chan Tsz Yin
7 BAOO5 Wong Ho Kan
6 BA040 Chui Hoi Yiu Abram
1 BAO033 Chan Tin Sheung Raphael
8 BAO09 Leung Lok Him

i
B
AT 4
oSl
BT
ThEH)
EILEE
PR 2R

TR

SRifin

Bk

e R
1.36
1.30
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.05

High Jump
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

% A
Frii EHERR NAME
13 BA034 Leung Kin Wang
12 BAO36 Hui Ching Ho
10 BAO31 Ho Sum Man
7 BAOO3 Lau Ho Ching
4 BAO30 Chak Yat Kiu
11 BAO54 Bradley Leong
5 BA026 Tse Ho Yin
1 BAOO8 Lee Yat Kiu
6 BA0O0O4 Wong Chak Chuen, Jack
2 BA047 Hans Jack Shih
3 BAO19 Tam Nicholas Liwen
8 BA028 Chow Tsz Hin
9 BA021 Yiu Choyin George

i
TR
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FIRE
Rt

e

B

e R
4.10
4.04
3.91
3.87
3.79
3.77
3.67
3.40
3.02

Long Jump
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% A
FPak  EHR&E NAME
2 BA053 Li Hon Tin Hayden
6 BA022 Lee Trevor
3 BA037 Sze Kin Long Kanten
5 BA021 Yiu Choyin George
7 BAO42 Mak Chin Long Dickson
4 BA026 Tse Ho Yin
10 BA058 Har Yamwan Ryan
9 BAO54 Bradley Leong
1 BA024 Yau Ho Lam
8 BA012 Lawrence Hui Lok Wang

i
& PN
FHE
ft A
Pt E
ZIEBA
R
Higig
Rt
TIPS

STEEL

PFEEER  Softball Throw

e R
42.82
33.69
27.37
26.11
25.37
22.94
20.09
19.34
17.76

R

© 0O N O OB~ WODN =

(i

DNS



%

%
o

o N =~ b~ N OO W

B

HY A
i/
BB002
BB050
BB042
BB066
BB065
BB009
BB013
BB017

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Wesley Leung Ching Hang

Paul Tung
Chan Lok Hei Ethan
Hui Yik Yeung Colby
Cheung Chun Hei
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Yeung Pok Kwan Ethan
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
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BB038
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BB018
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BB053
BB008
BB039
BB014
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BB025
BB051
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Wesley Leung Ching Hang
Paul Tung
Chan Lok Hei Ethan
Cheung Chun Hei
Hui Yik Yeung Colby
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Yeung Pok Kwan Ethan
Tang Yuk Hei
Chan Pak Lun
Mak Tsun Hei
Chan James Sin Yu
Yiu Lok Wa
Fung Wai Chung
So Chun Hin
Lo Long Hei
Leung Cheuk Wei Hayden
Ching Hon
Leung Ting Long
Lai Chun Lam Kenneth
Wan Chun Him
Yeung Long Ting
Cheng Ho Lam
Choy Pak Yin, Jeffrey
Tse Kwan Yiu
Chu Ching Yin
Shi Yu Shing
Au Wan Chit Myron
Lau Yi Foon Anson

Poon Ho Yin

Chuang Zheng Hua Alden
Leung Pak Man
Lou Cheuk Lok
Fung Yu Chun
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KREGE
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HEIEEE
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14.39
14.59
14.78
15.12
15.12
15.19
15.24
15.36
15.36
15.38
15.46
15.51
15.52
15.92
15.92
16.01
16.11
16.12
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.29
16.51
16.57
16.59
16.64
16.68
16.89
17.10
17.25
17.70
17.72
17.80
17.89
19.46
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BB062
BB023
BB020
BB047
BB003
BB046
BB052
BB026

Wong Shun-Hang, Isaac
Aumario

Zhu Baihan

Yan Chun Yu
Chan Yin Ching
Leung Yan Hin

Ling Hoi Man

Lee Long Kit

AT
2\
IR

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



B
S
1 5
1 6
1 4
1 3
1 7
1 8
1 2
1 1

B

HY A
i/
BB034
BB006
BB029
BB017
BB031
BB028
BB043
BB044

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

200m

NAME
Chow Chun Ngo

Lau Ka Lun Hamish
Mak Tsun Hei
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Fung Wai Chung
Chan James Sin Yu
Chu Ching Yin

Lai Chun Lam Kenneth
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200M

NAME
Chow Chun Ngo

Lau Ka Lun Hamish
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Mak Tsun Hei
Chan James Sin Yu
Fung Wai Chung
Chu Ching Yin
Lai Chun Lam Kenneth
Poon Ho Yin
Lau Yi Foon Anson

Leung Yan Hin
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60m

NAME
Paul Tung

Wesley Leung Ching Hang
Chan Lok Hei Ethan
Lau Ka Lun Hamish

Cheung Chun Hei
Ho Yan Lok
Tang Yuk Hei
Yiu Lok Wai
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BB015
BB048
BB024
BB036
BB008
BB039
BB058
BB014

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Wesley Leung Ching Hang

Paul Tung
Chan Lok Hei Ethan
Lau Ka Lun Hamish
Cheung Chun Hei
Yiu Lok Wai
Ho Yan Lok
Tang Yuk Hei
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Chan Pak Lun
Wong Shun-Hang, Isaac
Ching Hon
Yeung Pok Kwan Ethan
So Chun Hin
Luk Hong Liang
Lo Long Hei
Lam Yu Fung
Marcus Cheung
Leung Ting Long
Leung Cheuk Wei Hayden
Cheng Ho Lam
Choy Pak Yin, Jeffrey
Lee Kwan Leong
Au Wan Chit Myron
Mok Ching Ho
Tse Kwan Yiu
Ngan Ka Chung
Chuang Zheng Hua Alden
Yau Sin Pui
Yeung Long Ting
Chan Ho Yat
Lau Yi Foon Anson
Poon Ho Yin

Wong Tsz Fung
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FHZ
P14
HETT
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ity
ERIBEF
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LIRSV
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HEIk
i 5EHE
IR
BREsE
ARz
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B
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D%
9.01
9.06
9.28
9.28
9.30
9.36
9.40
9.43
9.43
9.45
9.48
9.71
9.73
9.73
9.75
9.76
9.77
9.80
9.82
9.83
9.93
10.10
10.18
10.18
10.28
10.30
10.33
10.33
10.37
10.39
10.42
10.43
10.47
10.64
10.71
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BB025
BB032
BB056
BB060
BB051
BB047
BB040
BB023
BB041
BB003
BB046
BB026
BB052
BB061
BB020

Leung Pak Man
Gittings Mark Daniel
Fung Yu Chun
Ng Pak Hei Dennis
Lou Cheuk Lok
Yan Chun Yu
Chan Nok Sang Myron
Aumario
Lau Wai Lun
Chan Yin Ching
Leung Yan Hin
Lee Long Kit
Ling Hoi Man
Chan Shing Chun
Zhu Baihan

AR
H e
IEIE
S
ErgE
BT
BRasLE
& JKHE
Sl {&fm
BREIE
AT
IR
ZH\X
PR SR
RAHT

10.74
10.77
11.16
11.24
17.22
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% B

FPak  EHR&E NAME
4 BB063 Chan Chi Hin
2 BB035 Lau Yu Michael
1 BB033 Leung Ting Long
3 BB031 Fung Wai Chung

4
PR EERT
2%
RIEEA
g

Bt=  High Jump

BREERE B R ik
1.10 1
1.00 2
1.00 3
NM



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

5 B pkiE Long Jump
FFak EEEESE NAME % RS R e
12 BB021 Tang Yuk Hei SR 3.90 1
26 BB066 Hui Yik Yeung Colby HFIRAS 3.84 2
10 BB017 Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu TRz 3.62 3
20 BB045 Chui Yik Hei el 3.58 4
16 BB035 Lau Yu Michael ) 3.51 5
25 BB065 Cheung Chun Hei IV 3.51 6
2 BB054 Chan Hin Qun S sE=] 3.45 7
15 BB055 Ching Hon 2% 3.43 8
4 BB030 So Chun Hin ER{LHT 3.21 9
24 BB063 Chan Chi Hin B EHT 3.20 10
6 BB040 Chan Nok Sang Myron Pk AE 3.06 11
23 BB019 Leung Cheuk Wei Hayden PPAY R4t 3.05 12
9 BB010 Lee Kwan Leong TEE 3.01 13
21 BB043 Chu Ching Yin FREE 2.94 14
18 BB022 Yiu Lok Wai o & i 2.71 15
19 BB032 Gittings Mark Daniel H I, 2.47 16
17 BB012 Choy Pak Yin, Jeffrey ZEHE 2.36 17
3 BB059 Kwok Hiu Yeung Eli= 2.32 18
7 BB004 Lam Yu Fung e NM
8 BB048 Yau Sin Pui b=z NM
11 BB050 Paul Tung EHE NM
14 BB005 Marcus Cheung TRAE R NM
1 BB061 Chan Shing Chun B R ER DNS
5 BB041 Lau Wai Lun & DNS
13 BB047 Yan Chun Yu BT DNS

22 BB023 Aumario &Ik s DNS
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% B
FPak  EHR&E NAME
4 BB029 Mak Tsun Hei
5 BB037 Luk Hong Liang
8 BB027 Tam Jeffrey Pok Hin
6 BB040 Chan Nok Sang Myron
9 BB011 Ngan Ka Chung
3 BB016 Mok Ching Ho
7 BB036 Chan Ho Yat
2 BB060 Ng Pak Hei Dennis
1 BB020 Zhu Baihan
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PEsAE
i [T
BRaE A
{5208
S
BRE—
SAAA
RAFER

PFEEER  Softball Throw

e R
30.08
27.17
24.06
21.99
17.29
16.04
9.99
9.89
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100m

NAME
Keung Wun Yu

Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Lin Long Tik
Kook Leong Hoi
Or Chun Hon
Wai Yee Him
Tong Pak Hin Issac
Shiu On Chun Adrian
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HEh B4
i
BC029
BC043
BC044
BCO019
BC003
BC004
BC024
BCO017
BCO001
BC020
BC027
BC022
BC032
BCO013
BC033
BCO11
BC025
BCO007
BC002
BCO018
BC030
BC023
BC008
BC026
BCO014
BCO010
BCO016

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Keung Wun Yu

Lin Long Tik
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Kook Leong Hoi
Tong Pak Hin Issac
Wai Yee Him
Or Chun Hon
Shiu On Chun Adrian
Hung Pok Chuen Jamie
Kook Leong Chun
Fung Clayton
Wong Sung Ka Jasper
Lai Lam Hing
Kwan Chun Hei
Ho Tin Yu
Chan Tsz Kit
Chung Hei Chit
Lau Cheuk Hang Milton
Lam Wang Fung
Man Yui Fong
Chu Ron Victor
Lo Nok Man
Lun Tin Chong
Fung Pak Yin
Lee Tsz Yau Tiernan
Chow Oson
Ng Cheuk Lai

e
Bt
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At
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i
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HEEEXK

it
BRSE
AR Aw
BRAFR
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D%
15.47
15.67
15.68
15.82
15.82
15.96
16.11
16.13
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.70
17.08
17.17
17.25
17.32
17.39
17.51
17.58
18.10
18.13
18.64
19.57
20.21
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200m

NAME
Kook Leong Hoi

Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Lo Ching Fung
Shiu On Chun Adrian
Chan Tsz Kit
Tong Pak Hin Issac
Chu Ron Victor
Lam Wang Fung
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33.96
35.10
35.16
35.80
35.93
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39.73

1

par il
R
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1

N o o0 B~ WN

sk

DNS



AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

3 C 200M WE - G 2 4)
b=t 74 HHE
o8 KE G NAME e e HR - H it
2 6 BC019 Kook Leong Hoi EEY| 33.42 1 1
2 3 BC003 Tong Pak Hin Issac FEFAET 33.94 2 2
2 4 BC017 Shiu On Chun Adrian A 34.16 3 3
2 2 BC044 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco FEREHT 34.43 4 4
1 3 BC028 Lo Ching Fung BUE=E 36.02 1 5
1 5 BCO011 Chan Tsz Kit TRFFTS 36.05 2 6
1 4 BC002 Lam Wang Fung IRz 37.54 3 7
1 7 BC030 Chu Ron Victor Kirs 37.75 4 8
2 5 BC018 Man Yui Fong NER 37.92 5 9
1 6 BC021 Ma Wai Hong EBRE 37.98 5 10
1 2 BC015 Hon Zig W I 38.68 6 11
2 7 BC016 Ng Cheuk Lai S DNS



%
Sy &E
1 5
1 3
1 6
1 4
1 7
1 1
1 8
1 2

C

HY A
i/
BC029
BC043
BC019
BC004
BC024
BCO017
BCO031
BCO001

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Keung Wun Yu

Lin Long Tik
Kook Leong Hoi
Wai Yee Him
Or Chun Hon
Shiu On Chun Adrian
Tsang Man Hei
Hung Pok Chuen Jamie

4
HRAYS
HEFIK
B
GIE
v
AL
30

e b

RE - (3t

9.45
9.58
9.60
9.70
9.79
9.83
9.91
10.01

1

par il
R

&)

HH
72

1

o N O o B~ W DN

sk



B
it
4 7
1 5
4 5
4 1
2 8
1 3
1 2
3 4
2 4
3 3
1 8
4 2
1 7
4 4
3 7
3 6
2 3
3 5
4 3
4 8
2 2
4 6
1 4
3 2
1 6
1 1
3 1
2 6
2 1
2 5
2 7
3 8

C

HEh B4
i
BC029
BC004
BCO019
BC043
BC024
BCO031
BCO017
BCO001
BC020
BC022
BCO012
BC034
BC027
BC033
BC032
BCO013
BC028
BC030
BCO005
BC006
BC023
BC040
BC039
BC037
BCO008
BC038
BC026
BC009
BCO014
BC035
BCO010
BCO041

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Keung Wun Yu

Wai Yee Him
Kook Leong Hoi
Lin Long Tik
Or Chun Hon
Tsang Man Hei
Shiu On Chun Adrian
Hung Pok Chuen Jamie
Kook Leong Chun
Wong Sung Ka Jasper
Ip Chuen Yan
Tang Lap Yin Jovan
Fung Clayton
Ho Tin Yu
Lai Lam Hing
Kwan Chun Hei
Lo Ching Fung
Chu Ron Victor
Hui Ming Hin
Chung Ka Yu
Lo Nok Man
Wesley Leong
Yue Ka Chun
Lo Shing Kui
Lun Tin Chong
Lau Tsz Yuen
Fung Pak Yin
Chan Hoi Hei
Lee Tsz Yau Tiernan
Koo Cheuk Fung
Chow Oson
Chan Shing Fun

i
T LAGH
By
K
fal i g
=D&
A2z 5%
e b
HEk
EEE
s
A5 TR
AR
it
BRSE
EIEE
KRILE
ST EAEF
T
St X
PR
REEE
ERGE
f KA
IR
HETEE
B
FEYE

[A1r8%
BRZRB)

D%

9.51

9.76

9.76

9.78

9.85

9.90

9.95

9.98

10.00
10.03
10.15
10.24
10.31
10.49
10.64
10.70
10.87
10.88
10.90
10.96
11.08
11.25
11.40
11.43
11.67
11.74
11.88
12.37

nE - (k4

par il
R
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

5 C Bk Long Jump
FFat EZHE&ESE NAME ¥4 B ERAE HBR fhiat

15 BC031 Tsang Man Hei RS 3.24 1
18 BC044 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco Py a8 3.13 2
16 BC042 Lee Chi Yau Rt 2.97 3
5 BCO012 Ip Chuen Yan EEE 2.82 4
14 BC040 Wesley Leong RIETR 2.79 5

BCO015 Hon Zig g 2.76 6

BC004 Wai Yee Him R LAGR 2.70 7

BCO009 Chan Hoi Hei e 2.51 8

BC005 Hui Ming Hin FrERET 2.47 9
11 BC025 Chung Hei Chit FEIFIT 2.46 10
1 BC021 Ma Wai Hong ERE 1.83 11
3 BC034 Tang Lap Yin Jovan Biir= NM
12 BC020 Kook Leong Chun ek NM
2 BCO041 Chan Shing Fun ek 7K DNS
4 BC036 Tsang Hin Kwan R 1 DNS
10 BC002 Lam Wang Fung Rz DNS
13 BCO016 Ng Cheuk Lai SRETE DNS

17 BC043 Lin Long Tik BRI DNS



%

7

Frak  EEIRGED

w o A~ N -

BC018
BCO15
BCO012
BCO009
BC042
BCOO7

N

NAME
Man Yui Fong
Hon Zig
Ip Chuen Yan
Chan Hoi Hei
Lee Chi Yau
Lau Cheuk Hang Milton

i
HE I
EEHRE
PR
PHItE
£ BN

RE/VFERERHEERE (DF4E) 2017

PFEER  Softball Throw

e R
23.80
15.62
14.98
14.62
12.85
11.15

R

o A W N -

(i



HY A
i/
BDO0O1
BDO031
BD039
BDO010
BDO014
BD012
BD027
BD022

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Lau Yik Chung

Lee Ka Chai
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Yan Kyle
Yip Ching Kiu
Hong Tsz Ching
Kwok Siu Hang Ryan

i
PP
ey
SCSFIE
FRE
BhE
IS
FETHE
T

RE - (3t

15.63
16.25
16.28
17.15
17.24
17.25
17.55
17.70

1

&)

HH
72

1

o N O o B~ W DN

sk



B
JrEH 4RE

1 8
2 1
3 4
3 6
1 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
1 5
2 5
3 7
2 6
2 3
4 7
1 7
4 8
2 2
4 2
1 1
1 6
3 8
4 6
3 2
1 4
3 5
2 4
1 3
2 7
2 8
3 3

HEh B4
i
BDO001
BD039
BDO031
BDO10
BD022
BDO014
BDO012
BD027
BD025
BD008
BD026
BD029
BD023
BD013
BD005
BD036
BDO17
BD002
BD038
BD018
BD006
BD004
BD016
BD032
BD034
BD009
BD035
BD007
BD028
BD030

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Lau Yik Chung

Man Sau Ching Isaac
Lee Ka Chai
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Kwok Siu Hang Ryan
Yan Kyle
Yip Ching Kiu
Hong Tsz Ching
Chu Pak Yin
Yung Chi Ben
Wong Ying Wai
Siu Chung Yin Bryan
Luk Ka Hang
Chi Chun Hay
Kwan Chun Lam
Lau Wing Hin
Fung Leong Hoi
Eugene Leung
Wong Hei Ching
Leung Ho
Tsai Ka Shing
Szto Yu Kit
Wan Wai Lok
Kian Tai
Cheng Michael
Man Tai Loy Tyler
Lai Tsz To
Lai Ngo Chun
Hui Tin Yeung
Lau Wai Nok

i
PP
CAFIE
Iz 7
FIF

=y

EI
FETH5

EAb L
HE5EE
RATE
IR
Rk
ZEFEI
FIRETE
B
BRI
AL
BE
TR
ERPANES
BV

I - (3t

D%
15.71
16.18
16.51
16.98
17.00
17.01
17.11
17.15
17.16
17.27
17.38
17.42
17.60
17.66
17.79
17.79
17.84
17.88
18.15
18.44
18.44
19.36
19.86
20.45
20.73
21.19
21.42

4

par il
R
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Sy &E

NN 2w Ao

HY A
i/
BDO0O1
BDO031
BD039
BD010
BDO014
BD012
BD026
BD022

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Lau Yik Chung

Lee Ka Chai
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Yan Kyle
Yip Ching Kiu
Wong Ying Wai
Kwok Siu Hang Ryan

4
155
o
I
SR
SIEA
Yl

T

RE - (3t

9.55
9.78
9.86
10.13
10.25
10.26
10.29
10.50

1

par il
R

&)
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1

o N O o B~ W DN

sk



B
JrEH 4RE

5 6
5 3
5 8
3 3
1 2
3 5
4 2
1 5
5 2
3 2
4 4
2 7
2 4
2 5
3 7
3 6
4 3
2 6
1 4
5 5
1 3
3 8
2 3
1 6
1 8
2 2
4 7
4 5
4 8
1 7
2 8
3 4
4 6
5 4
5 7

HEh B4
i
BDO001
BD039
BDO031
BDO014
BDO010
BD022
BDO012
BD026
BD008
BD013
BD029
BD023
BD024
BD003
BD033
BDO17
BD019
BD005
BD006
BD038
BD018
BD002
BD004
BD015
BD020
BD032
BD016
BD034
BD009
BD035
BDO007
BD028
BD030
BD037
BDO011

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Lau Yik Chung

Man Sau Ching Isaac
Lee Ka Chai
Yan Kyle
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Kwok Siu Hang Ryan
Yip Ching Kiu
Wong Ying Wai
Yung Chi Ben
Chi Chun Hay
Siu Chung Yin Bryan
Luk Ka Hang
Chui Wai Tung
Chu Chi Chai, Andre
Law Siu Hang
Fung Leong Hoi
Wong Pak Hay
Kwan Chun Lam
Tsai Ka Shing
Wong Hei Ching
Leung Ho
Eugene Leung
Szto Yu Kit
Lam Po Ching
Mathew Mok Bing Ho
Kian Tai
Wan Wai Lok
Cheng Michael
Man Tai Loy Tyler
Lai Tsz To
Lai Ngo Chun
Hui Tin Yeung
Lau Wai Nok
Lau Yat Laam Nigel
Chan Cruz Huilok

4
21557
SFE
HISPS

BRE

PRIEAR

NVAY (3
Vg

T
HE5EEL
FIAER
ZEFEI
e
R0
RATE
EIRETE
MRHIE
FRG
KT
R B
AL
BE/
TR
R
SRR
BlVEsE
i
[FUSES

I - (3t

D%
9.67
9.97
10.09
10.23
10.31
10.32
10.48
10.51
10.52
10.57
10.63
10.78
10.93
10.93
10.93
10.96
10.96
10.98
11.10
11.13
11.27
11.46
11.71
12.01
12.03
12.20
12.22
12.29
12.58
12.78

5

&)

HH
72

© 00 N O o B~ W N

_ A A A
A WO N =~ O

15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

i

sk

(10.924)
(10.929)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

% D

FPak  EHR&E NAME
7 BD027 Hong Tsz Ching
6 BD008 Yung Chi Ben
10 BD039 Man Sau Ching Isaac
8 BD036 Lau Wing Hin
1 BDO0O15 Lam Po Ching
5 BD021 Ko Ching Anson Nieh
4 BDO0O10 Yip Shing Chi Marc
2 BD020 Mathew Mok Bing Ho
3 BD011 Chan Cruz Huilok
9 BD037 Lau Yat Laam Nigel

i
FEriF
HTE
XSFIE
BT
PR IE
7 (e 11
R
EURES
il

PFEEER  Softball Throw

e R
22.13
17.55
17.12
15.85
14.87
12.65
10.85
9.33

R

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(i
&S

DNS
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

&5 D IrEPEE Standing Long Jump
FFat EZE&ET NAME ¥4 B ERAE HBR fhiat

1 BDO01 Lau Yik Chung IS 1.84 1

12 BDO026 Wong Ying Wai T UL(E 1.72 2

7 BDO027 Hong Tsz Ching BEiE 1.72 3

2 BDO013 Chi Chun Hay AR 1.67 4

4 BD002 Eugene Leung TR 1.61 5

16 BD038 Wong Hei Ching = ERTE 1.59 6

9 BD029 Siu Chung Yin Bryan = 1.58 7

5 BDO003 Chu Chi Chai, Andre BT 1.52 8

10 BD033 Law Siu Hang I 1.41 9

6 BD034 Cheng Michael AR 1.38 10

14 BD036 Lau Wing Hin B FEHT 1.38 11

13 BDO017 Fung Leong Hoi gl 1.38 12

3 BD009 Man Tai Loy Tyler &S DNS

8 BD028 Hui Tin Yeung FFRIE DNS

11 BDO11 Chan Cruz Huilok [ e DNS

15 BD037 Lau Yat Laam Nigel | prayrei DNS



E

HY A
i/
BE010
BE0O1
BE006
BE008
BE012
BE013

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Austin Liu
Lo Pak Yuen
Chan Leong Yen Ryan
Lam Pak Hang

i
Bl
AR
BRsEA
N

RE - (3t

17.22
18.22
19.39
19.51

1

&)
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72

1

2
3
4
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HY A
i/
BE010
BE0O1
BEO11
BE005
BE003
BE007
BE004
BE008

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Austin Liu
Lo Pak Yuen
Sato Ikko
Koo Chun Yin
Chan Kwan Yiu Aden
Chui Wai Chun
Chan Isaac Yin Lok

Lam Pak Hang

4
B2
AR

o EE
BRE
tRIEE
[FHES
N

RE - (3t

10.44
10.82
11.20
11.87
12.08
12.13
12.45

1

par il
R
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%
Sy &E

1 4
1 5
2 6
2 5
2 7
2 3
1 6
1 7
2 4
1 2
1 3
2 2

HEh B4
i
BEO010
BE0O1
BEO11
BE0O8
BE0O5
BE0O7
BE0O4
BE0O3
BE0O9
BE012
BE002
BEO013

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Austin Liu
Lo Pak Yuen
Sato Ikko
Lam Pak Hang
Koo Chun Yin
Chui Wai Chun
Chan Isaac Yin Lok
Chan Kwan Yiu Aden
Chan Yin Fung

Sky Au

4
B2
AR

N
HEE
tRIEE
[FHES
BREZE
BizF
R
EJRKR

I - (3t

D%
10.74
10.97
11.35
11.73
11.79
11.81
11.98
12.06
14.48

2

par il
R

g B W DA WOWN 2N

&)

HH
72

—_

© 00 N O o B~ W N

sk

DNS
DNS
DNS



%

/l}

Frak  EEIRGED

4
1
2
3
5

BEO10
BE0O6
BE004
BE0OO3
BE002

RE/VFERERHEERE (DF4E) 2017

NAME
Austin Liu

Chan Leong Yen Ryan
Chan Isaac Yin Lok
Chan Kwan Yiu Aden
Sky Au

24
LR
TN
4
b
B

PFEER  Softball Throw

e R
11.93
10.01
9.21

R
1
2

3

(i

DNS
DNS



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

&5 E IrEPEE Standing Long Jump
FFat EBEIRL&EE NAME ¥4 B ERAE HBR fhiat

2 BEO0O1 Lo Pak Yuen AL 1.52 1

4 BEOO6 Chan Leong Yen Ryan == A 1.40 2

1 BE002 Sky Au B DNS

3 BE009 Chan Yin Fung b=+ DNS

5 BEO12 28 DNS

6 BE013 A DNS



HY A
i/
BF003
BF006
BF0O1
BF002
BF007
BF004

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Leung Kin Chai

Kong Pak Sum
Wong Tin Yu
Ming Xiao Nan
Cheng Ivan
Li Kwan Nok Arthur

i
R
ANENS
HAT
BEL
LS

ZFHE

RE - (3t

18.24
20.47
20.99
24.01
28.95

1

&)

HH
72

1

2
3
4
5

sk

DNS



AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

BT 60m HE - (314D
HEh B4 74 HHE
o8 KE G NAME e e HR - H it
1 5 BF003 Leung Kin Chai EASE s 10.98 1
1 4 BF006 Kong Pak Sum PANiENS 12.23 2
1 2 BFO005 Lau Chun Hang 12.40 3
1 8 BF002 Ming Xiao Nan HA 2L g 12.72 4
1 6 BFO001 Wong Tin Yu =HAKT 12.73 5
1 7 BF004 Li Kwan Nok Arthur A 15.51 6
1 3 BF007 Cheng Ivan HEE 16.93 7



by

%
o

4 N N o oo M oW

HEh B4
i
GA040
GA023
GA004
GA065
GA036
GA051
GA035
GA019

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Chan Yuen Ki

Ma Yan Ching
Kwongwingyiu
Nicola Lam
Lo Ching Yiu
Fung Tsz Ching
Hong Yee Ching
Chiu Hau Ching

i
PR
BBRRIE
RlFTE

PREERE

R
i
B DA
BT

RE - (3t

14.07
14.40
14.43
14.44
14.57
14.94
15.00
15.40

1

&)
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1

o N O o B~ W DN

sk



‘S
i
1 7
2 1
1 4
3 8
2 5
2 3
4 2
5 6
5 3
2 6
1 1
1 2
4 7
4 8
1 3
4 4
1 5
3 2
2 7
5 5
3 6
5 4
2 8
2 2
1 6
4 3
5 8
5 7
2 4
4 5
5 2
3 5
3 3
1 8
3 4

HEh B4
i
GA040
GA065
GA023
GA004
GA051
GA036
GA019
GA035
GA037
GA002
GA013
GA021
GA020
GA056
GA052
GA005
GA058
GA007
GA010
GA025
GA032
GA053
GAO001
GA045
GA026
GA008
GA049
GA054
GA012
GA057
GA009
GA018
GA016
GA003
GA064

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Chan Yuen Ki

Nicola Lam
Ma Yan Ching
Kwongwingyiu
Fung Tsz Ching
Lo Ching Yiu
Chiu Hau Ching
Hong Yee Ching
Jia Wai Yin Tiffany
Wong Tin Ching
Ng Ching Man
Chan Wing Tung
So Yan Ping
Ng Yan Yuet
Man Sum Yi Shari
Lee Hoi Hiu
Chan Pak Wing
Ng Nok Yiu Yoyo
Yu Wing Yan
Wong Tsz Yan
Yuen Ka Yin Karin
Ng Yee Yan
Yip Yan Ki, Charlotte
Lau Yi Ching
Leung Yuet
Cheung Man Lok
Wong Man Wing Rain
Chow Hei Tung
Chan Hoi Yan
Yung Nam
Yu Wing Nam
Chan Hiu Tung
Chong Ka Ying
Ng Hoi Yee
Ding Ching Hei, Jasmine

4,
ps
P
B
HhEE
B
I
BT
DL
HEA
ORI
GIEE
B
SRR
S5
b
BReA 1A
e
B
E
B
T
SR
BIEE
A
R
i

.

i}

4
R kiR
BRI
AN
HElER
TR

I - (3t

D%
14.12
14.49
14.53
14.58
14.68
14.71
15.02
15.05
15.11
15.32
15.38
15.43
15.47
15.47
15.48
15.64
15.70
15.72
15.80
15.80
15.86
15.93
16.01
16.07
16.10
16.11
16.24
16.44
16.47
16.61
16.69
17.02
17.47

5

par il
R
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(15.461)
(15.468)

DNS
DNS



Sy &E

- N N 0 w o ~ O

HEh B4
i
GA006
GA030
GA004
GA051
GA052
GA002
GA032
GA021

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

200m

NAME
Tse Hang Ki

Chui Tin Heng
Kwongwingyiu
Fung Tsz Ching
Man Sum Yi Shari
Wong Tin Ching
Yuen Ka Yin Karin

Chan Wing Tung

i
o 32 e
RARAT
R
AEIERE
L5
HAME
Brezz 4t
B E

RE - (3t

30.60
31.10
31.46
31.60
32.02
32.51
33.32

1
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%
S iE

2 6
2 5
2 3
2 8
1 5
2 2
1 6
2 1
1 1
1 2
2 4
1 3
1 4
1 7
1 8
2 7

HEh B4
i
GA006
GA004
GA030
GA051
GA052
GA002
GA032
GA021
GA007
GA020
GA005
GA053
GA018
GA048
GA063
GA031

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

200M

NAME
Tse Hang Ki

Kwongwingyiu
Chui Tin Heng
Fung Tsz Ching
Man Sum Yi Shari
Wong Tin Ching
Yuen Ka Yin Karin
Chan Wing Tung
Ng Nok Yiu Yoyo
So Yan Ping
Lee Hoi Hiu
Ng Yee Yan
Chan Hiu Tung
Lam Ching Yan
Chan Tsoi Ying
Kwan Cheuk Tung

4
Rl
L
BRAT
B
S5
R
st
B
EE
st
Sk
PR
HRTG
Eesi
BA91

I - (3t

D%
29.63
30.60
30.63
31.48
31.82
32.39
32.54
32.66
32.83
32.84
33.03
33.35
35.84

2
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

% A 400M HE -t 1 4
HE B4 4 HHE
a4 HE R NAME 4 D& HR HE e
1 6  GA019 Chiu Hau Ching BTG 1:10.39 1 1
1 3 GA030 Chui Tin Heng BRAT 1:12.19 2 2
1 7 GA027 Hui Melissa Eagcail] 1:25.36 3 3
1 4 GA031 Kwan Cheuk Tung Bf A DNS
1 5  GA064 Ding Ching Hei, Jasmine TIEE DNS



%
Sy &E
1 3
1 8
1 6
1 7
1 4
1 5
1 2
1 1

HEh B4
i
GA006
GA023
GA015
GA036
GA017
GA065
GAO011
GA037

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Tse Hang Ki

Ma Yan Ching
Suen Lok Yan
Lo Ching Yiu
Chan Wai Shuen
Nicola Lam
Lau Wing Sum
Jia Wai Yin Tiffany

4
e
BT
B
A
ke

PREERE

Bl

BT

RE - (3t

8.89
8.92
8.94
8.99
9.07
9.11
9.40
9.57

1
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Sy &E

a N WO o g 0N OO W W DN -~ 0O P B a2 NN O OODN =22 RO WP 2O0OBREAEDN A

g OO N N = W 0o O N W oo AN PO PP W OaODNODN PP OO O NDN WO O oo NN B>

HEh B4
i
GA017
GA015
GA006
GA065
GA023
GA036
GA037
GA011
GA035
GA025
GA007
GA059
GA010
GA014
GA056
GA024
GA041
GA043
GA008
GA060
GA045
GA042
GA044
GA009
GA057
GA038
GA027
GA046
GA016
GA061
GA062
GA058
GA033
GA063

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Chan Wai Shuen

Suen Lok Yan
Tse Hang Ki
Nicola Lam
Ma Yan Ching
Lo Ching Yiu
Jia Wai Yin Tiffany
Lau Wing Sum
Hong Yee Ching
Wong Tsz Yan
Ng Nok Yiu Yoyo
Wong Tsz Ching
Yu Wing Yan
Fung Cheuk Yiu
Ng Yan Yuet
Chan Hoi Ching
Cheung Kwan Ling
Julia Hui
Cheung Man Lok
Wong Sum Yin Jada
Lau Yi Ching
Tsui Ka Yee, Michelle
Tai Hei Wun Ashley
Yu Wing Nam
Yung Nam
Chan Tsz Yung
Hui Melissa
Chan Hiu Fung
Chong Ka Ying
Wong Pui Lam
Ngan Sum Yin Vienna
Chan Pak Wing
Lau Mei Yan

Chan Tsoi Ying
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PRI
ZIgER
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I - (3t

D%
8.93
8.94
8.94
8.98
9.03
9.08
9.20
9.30
9.46
9.49
9.54
9.67
9.70
9.70
9.73
9.77
9.79
9.86
9.92
9.92
9.95
10.00
10.11
10.23
10.25
10.30
10.42
10.50
10.51
11.14
11.17
11.59
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

5’8 A
FPak  EHREE NAME
4 GA015 Suen Lok Yan
2 GA059 Wong Tsz Ching
1 GA028 Lam Cheuk Yiu Cherrie
3 GA014 Fung Cheuk Yiu
8 GA022 Luk Ching Yiu
6 GA035 Hong Yee Ching
5 GA001 Yip Yan Ki, Charlotte
7 GA013 Ng Ching Man

4
R
LW
s
o3
b
B LA
ST
e

Bk

AR
1.25
1.18
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.00

High Jump

HR

D A W N -

NM
NM



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

2z A pkiE Long Jump
ik EBRE NAME gt RERE AR Rk
27 GA023 Ma Yan Ching BktE 3.80 1
29 GA041 Cheung Kwan Ling TEFRE 3.79 2
15 GA014 Fung Cheuk Yiu kA 3.79 3
20 GA037 Jia Wai Yin Tiffany HE 3.77 4
25 GA047 Tam Hoi Kiu WY 3.69 5
GA034 Cho Sum Yee Chloe F=N 3.64 6
GA032 Yuen Ka Yin Karin brrsa it 3.60 7
GAO039 Tam Wing Yu Sk 3.59 8
GA024 Chan Hoi Ching ok LS 3.40 9
21 GA005 Lee Hoi Hiu e 3.40 10
22 GA017 Chan Wai Shuen CE=33 3.31 11
9 GA036 Lo Ching Yiu [EAEE 3.25 12
11 GA053 Ng Yee Yan SRR 3.23 13
16 GA050 Wong On Ki I 3.22 14
4 GA028  Lam Cheuk Yiu Cherrie  Fkeii 3.20 15
18 GA056 Ng Yan Yuet AR 3.13 16
12 GA044 Tai Hei Wun Ashley Cleiey 3.12 17
1 GA052 Man Sum Yi Shari L EL 3.03 18
6 GA054 Chow Hei Tung [EFE 3.00 19
19 GA042 Tsui Ka Yee, Michelle %ER 3.00 20
10 GA046 Chan Hiu Fung P e o 2.91 21
24 GA043 Julia Hui FPEEE 2.55 22
5 GAO001 Yip Yan Ki, Charlotte BRI 2.53 23
30 GAO038 Chan Tsz Yung ek - 2.34 24
17 GA003 Ng Hoi Yee HYLE 2.32 25
13 GA026 Leung Yuet 2R NM
14 GA064 Ding Ching Hei, Jasmine TIE= DNS
23 GA009 Yu Wing Nam SrEkAE DNS
26 GA010 Yu Wing Yan kB DNS

28 GA033 Lau Mei Yan 2IgER DNS



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

5’8 A

FPak  EHREE NAME
2 GA060 Wong Sum Yin Jada
4 GA017 Chan Wai Shuen
5 GA055 Yick Vinnci
3 GA029 Po Long Ching Megan
1 GA028 Lam Cheuk Yiu Cherrie
7 GA061 Wong Pui Lam
6 GAO031 Kwan Cheuk Tung

44
V=1
Fe=3id
AL
1A B
PREE
E=oliiks

fo#l A

PFEEER  Softball Throw

R
29.06
28.11
23.39
22.72
20.14
19.61
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5
1
2
3
4

GAO017
GA029
GAO013
GAO011
GAO012

RE/VFERERHEERE (DF4E) 2017

NAME
Chan Wai Shuen
Po Long Ching Megan
Ng Ching Man
Lau Wing Sum
Chan Hoi Yan

44
G337
1A B
RIEE
2B
ok 4

623

AR
5.51
4.29
3.62
3.41
3.21

Shot Put

HR
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HEh B4
i
GB052
GB028
GBO003
GB029
GB043
GB042
GB013
GB023

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Yu Pui Yi

Wong Wan Chi
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Lam Hoi Ching
Li Lok Ki
Cheung Hoi Ying
Yau Sin Ting Nicole

Siu Brianna

wHEElG
ZN:
R
RILE
BB &
AEtE

)

Shi=y

RE - (3t

14.68
14.88
14.98
15.46
15.56
15.56
15.71
15.87
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sk

(15.556)
(15.557)
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JrEH 4RE

5 5
1 4
3 8
5 3
5 6
2 5
1 6
1 3
4 7
2 7
5 7
4 3
2 3
3 5
3 2
1 2
2 1
5 4
4 8
2 6
4 4
5 2
3 6
2 2
3 4
2 4
1 7
4 5
1 1
3 3
4 6
2 8
1 5
1 8
3 7

B

HEh B4
i
GB052
GBO003
GB028
GB029
GB043
GB023
GB042
GB013
GB024
GBO053
GB020
GB010
GB049
GB048
GB035
GB054
GB022
GB038
GBO061
GB045
GBO051
GB011
GB033
GB018
GB027
GB039
GB040
GB041
GB064
GB007
GB047
GB012
GB050
GB025
GBO005

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Yu Pui Yi
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Wong Wan Chi
Lam Hoi Ching
Li Lok Ki
Siu Brianna
Cheung Hoi Ying
Yau Sin Ting Nicole
Chloe Chan
Mok Tsz Chung
Yu Kaitlyn Hoi Ying
Tung Yan Lam
Fung Sinn Ting
Cheung Ka Kiu
Yeung Shu Ching
Cheung Yui Hei
Wong Tzs Yau
Wu Yan Tung Cindy
Kwok Yan Ling
Tong Hiu Ying
Wong Qian Ru Cassandra
Wong Tsz Yin
Cheng Hiu Ching
Keung Yeuk Laam
Fong Hiu Laam
Mui Yuk Suet Grace
Tsoi Tung Tung
Leung Tsz Yan
Chan Cheuk Nam
Chu Lai Wing
Cheng Emily Man Hei
Kong Suet Ching Athena
Wong Lok Yiu
Chan Cheuk Nam

Shum Ka Man, Carmen

R &
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B
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ISEE
TRFEE
PkTiE
TRE
HFE
SRJAfE
OB
EHE
TAE
T
I
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F
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HE

B
ZEAEAE
PR £
UN i
A=
LEE
AR
Pt =i
Z5EN

I - (3t

D%
14.94
15.04
15.14
15.48
15.52
15.76
15.77
15.86
15.87
15.88
15.89
16.07
16.20
16.23
16.30
16.32
16.39
16.55
16.56
16.60
16.68
16.98
17.00
17.18
17.36
17.39
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.71
18.36
19.84
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

4 B 200m HE - (314D
b=t 74 HHE
o8 KE G NAME e e HR - H it
1 3 GB003 Wong Ka Yee Kallie ECA 32.11 1
1 5 GB026 Ip Fan Ching HENE 33.53 2
1 6 GB014 Yeung Tin Wan Megan R 34.46 3
1 4 GB024 Chloe Chan ek s 34.60 4
1 7 GB020 Yu Kaitlyn Hoi Ying A& 35.50 5
1 2 GB021 Tam Yee Man T 36.34 6
1 1 GBO061 Kwok Yan Ling ISR 36.65 7
1 8 GBO001 Cheng Chin Wai Victoria HT By DNS
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it
1 6
2 4
2 6
1 2
2 5
2 8
1 1
1 8
1 7
2 7
1 4
2 3
2 2
1 5
1 3

HEh B4
i
GBO003
GB026
GB014
GB024
GB020
GBO001
GBO061
GBO021
GB060
GB010
GB002
GBO009
GB055
GB047
GB005

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

200M

NAME
Wong Ka Yee Kallie

Ip Fan Ching
Yeung Tin Wan Megan
Chloe Chan
Yu Kaitlyn Hoi Ying
Cheng Chin Wai Victoria
Kwok Yan Ling
Tam Yee Man
Lai Mei Yan
Tung Yan Lam
Nicole Fu Tsz Ching
Leung Ching Carina
Chu Cho Kiu
Cheng Emily Man Hei

Shum Ka Man, Carmen

R
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I - (3t

32.49
33.80
33.96
33.98
34.14
34.40
35.37
36.37
36.58
37.31
37.46
38.38
38.64
39.45
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GB052
GB003
GB019
GB028
GB042
GB043
GB029
GB020

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Yu Pui Yi

Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Liu Hui Yee Charmaine
Wong Wan Chi
Cheung Hoi Ying
Li Lok Ki
Lam Hoi Ching
Yu Kaitlyn Hoi Ying
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EMi=
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EZpil)
iR
TRELE
2o
RIS
RYLE
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RE - (3t

D%
9.06
9.25
9.26
9.29
9.42
9.42
9.44
9.91
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HEh B4
i
GB052
GBO003
GB028
GB019
GB029
GB043
GB042
GB020
GB006
GB037
GB013
GBO053
GB054
GB035
GB014
GBO031
GBO061
GB022
GB021
GB045
GB038
GBO051
GB011
GB030
GB017
GBO008
GB007
GB039
GB040
GB027
GB041
GB032
GB058
GB036
GB002

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Yu Pui Yi
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Wong Wan Chi
Liu Hui Yee Charmaine
Lam Hoi Ching
Li Lok Ki
Cheung Hoi Ying
Yu Kaitlyn Hoi Ying
Ming Xiao Tong
Cheung Ming Sum
Yau Sin Ting Nicole
Mok Tsz Chung
Cheung Yui Hei
Yeung Shu Ching
Yeung Tin Wan Megan
Hun Cheuk Ying
Kwok Yan Ling
Wong Tzs Yau
Tam Yee Man
Tong Hiu Ying
Wu Yan Tung Cindy
Wong Qian Ru Cassandra
Wong Tsz Yin
Kon Yo
Yip Sin Yau
Chung Cheuk Tung
Chu Lai Wing
Mui Yuk Suet Grace
Tsoi Tung Tung
Fong Hiu Laam
Leung Tsz Yan
Ma Wai Yan
Li Chi Lok
Amelie Andrea Shih
Nicole Fu Tsz Ching
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17
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EaRilie
RIS
2o
TRELE
RYLE
BHEERY
SREFL
BB &
B
TREH
PrhTHE
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FEHESE
FPERFR
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FhEE
EEK
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ZEHEAE
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FEIEE
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¥
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D%
9.16
9.27
9.33
9.35
9.50
9.50
9.56
9.63
9.73
9.75
9.75
9.85
9.90
9.98
10.02
10.03
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.13
10.16
10.26
10.36
10.37
10.37
10.48
10.52
10.57
10.60
10.61
10.64
10.78
10.79
10.80
10.94
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GB059
GB004
GB056
GBO055
GB012
GBO063
GB057
GB034

Kwok Chloe Yee Ching
Hsu Jui Yun
Mak Wing Ting Evelyn
Chu Cho Kiu
Kong Suet Ching Athena
Wong Tzs Yau
Chung Yan Ting Jennifer
Chan Tsz Yau

S
2
ki
32
TEE
b
ST
BT

10.94
10.95
11.16
11.16
11.87

N~ N o N oo
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40
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

78 B BkE  High Jump
FFat  EBEIRL&EGRE NAME £ RS R ek
6 GB023 Siu Brianna 324 1.15 1
7 GB062 Chan Joelie ek {13 5 1.05 2
4 GB001 Cheng Chin Wai Victoria HT Bt 1.05 3
1 GB030 Kon Yo =574 0.95 4
2 GB010 Tung Yan Lam &= Bk 0.90 5
3 GB004 Hsu Jui Yun YRS NM
5 GB015 Lam Cheuk Wai N=E= NM



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

E*8 B
Frak  EHR&E NAME

19 GB019 Liu Hui Yee Charmaine

17 GBO001 Cheng Chin Wai Victoria

20 GB031 Hun Cheuk Ying

11 GB028 Wong Wan Chi

3 GB048 Cheung Ka Kiu

16 GBO037 Cheung Ming Sum

1 GB006 Ming Xiao Tong

6 GB029 Lam Hoi Ching

9 GBO033 Cheng Hiu Ching

15 GBO009 Leung Ching Carina

18 GB032 Ma Wai Yan

25 GB064 Chan Cheuk Nam

4 GB049 Fung Sinn Ting

22 GB018 Keung Yeuk Laam

8 GB036 Amelie Andrea Shih

10 GB042 Cheung Hoi Ying

21 GB015 Lam Cheuk Wai

12 GB060 Lai Mei Yan

2 GB027 Fong Hiu Laam

13 GBO011 Wong Tsz Yin

23 GB047 Cheng Emily Man Hei
GB026 Ip Fan Ching
GBO050 Wong Lok Yiu

14 GB005 Shum Ka Man, Carmen

24 GB034 Chan Tsz Yau
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IR 52
FHERZ
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B

AR
3.73
3.63
3.62
3.36
3.35
3.33
3.24
3.14
3.00
2.83
2.77
2.71
2.70
2.69
2.64
2.58
2.53
2.18
2.15
2.09
2.07

Long Jump
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

5’8 B

Frak  EHR&E NAME

12 GB057 Chung Yan Ting Jennifer
9 GB048 Cheung Ka Kiu
1 GB019 Liu Hui Yee Charmaine
7 GB002 Nicole Fu Tsz Ching
13 GB056 Mak Wing Ting Evelyn
3 GB009 Leung Ching Carina
4 GB044 Lui Ka Man
8 GB018 Keung Yeuk Laam
10 GB021 Tam Yee Man
5 GBO008 Chung Cheuk Tung
2 GB016 Yeung Acacia
11 GB015 Lam Cheuk Wai
6 GB046 Jim Yu Ching
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s
R
HRIT
ST
B
HHfY
B
o
P

PFEEER  Softball Throw

AR
21.23
20.97
19.91
19.28
19.18
18.72
16.51
15.23
14.91
14.42
10.86

9.45
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

NM



by

%
o

- N N W oo M~ oo

HEh B4
i
GCo014
GCO013
GC041
GCo017
GC001
GC035
GCO006
GC022

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
So Sin Hau

Kwok Tsz Ling
Tseng Hailey
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Lee Hei Tung
Chow Ying Tung
Lo Yeuk Lam, Julie

Lam Hoi Ning
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HEh B4
i
GCO013
GCo014
GC041
GC001
GCo017
GCO006
GCO035
GC022
GC003
GC028
GCo004
GC009
GC034
GC033
GCO011
GC012
GC019
GC010
GC040
GC030
GC031
GC032
GC029
GCO015
GC008
GC023

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Kwok Tsz Ling

So Sin Hau
Tseng Hailey
Lee Hei Tung

Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Lo Yeuk Lam, Julie
Chow Ying Tung
Lam Hoi Ning
Shea Hei Tung

Fung Yin Fei
Lee Lok Yau
Ting Annika

Yung Yiu
Yip Chloe
Wong Hei Tung Carridee
Cho Man Wai
Wong Tsz Ka
Lam King Tung Gene
Yiu Lok Huen Helia

Lam Hiu Yau

Au Yan Yuet
Shing Cheuk Yan
Chow Man Hei
Leung Hiu Lam
Kong Cheuk Nam
Wong Pui Laam
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B e
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D%
15.45
15.56
15.73
15.83
16.03
16.33
16.47
16.55
16.76
16.85
17.02
17.46
17.88
17.93
18.01
18.06
18.12
18.29
18.29
18.42
18.77
19.07
19.42
20.16
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

& C 200m HE - (314D
HE) B4R 74 HH
EH GE A NAME w5 DA “ZR B fHEE
1 4 GC013 Kwok Tsz Ling FhirzE 32.63 1
1 3 GC001 Lee Hei Tung B 32.81 2
1 7 GC003 Shea Hei Tung N7 34.45 3
1 6 GC009 Ting Annika BRGI 37.48 4
1 5 GCO002 Leung Yu Hei P 42.29 5
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GCo014
GC041
GCo017
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GC022
GC035
GCo004
GC024

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
So Sin Hau

Tseng Hailey
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Lo Yeuk Lam, Julie
Lam Hoi Ning
Chow Ying Tung
Lee Lok Yau

Tsui Hui Yee, Hannah
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HEh B4
i
GCo014
GC041
GCo017
GCO006
GC035
GC022
GCo004
GC024
GCO011
GC040
GC019
GC010
GC033
GC034
GC032
GCo037
GC025
GCo027
GCo007
GC002
GC038
GC036
GC023
GCO015
GC018
GC021
GCO016
GC008

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
So Sin Hau

Tseng Hailey
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Lo Yeuk Lam, Julie
Chow Ying Tung
Lam Hoi Ning
Lee Lok Yau
Tsui Hui Yee, Hannah
Wong Hei Tung Carridee
Yiu Lok Huen Helia
Wong Tsz Ka
Lam King Tung Gene
Yip Chloe
Yung Yiu
Shing Cheuk Yan
Tam Tsz Kiu
Ma Ka Ning
Tang Ka Yan
Leung Hoi Ching
Leung Yu Hei
Sato Mateka
Wong Tsz Yan
Wong Pui Laam
Leung Hiu Lam
Wong Lok Yan
Chung Hoi Ching
Eva Au
Kong Cheuk Nam

i
ERIETT
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Y
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K
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O
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9.41

9.66

9.70

9.88

10.08
10.17
10.27
10.54
10.74
10.76
10.91
10.91
10.95
10.99
11.16
11.27
11.31
11.35
11.40
11.42
11.42
11.44
11.47
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GCO039
GCO005
GCo007
GCO006
GCO008

RE/VFERERHEERE (DF4E) 2017

NAME
Choy Ceci
Wong Yi Laam, Jade
Leung Hoi Ching
Lo Yeuk Lam, Julie
Kong Cheuk Nam
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4
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Bk

AR
1.05
0.93
0.85
0.80

High Jump
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

E*8 C
FPak  EHREE NAME
4 GCO017 Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
14 GCO013 Kwok Tsz Ling
19 GCO039 Choy Ceci
6 GCO005 Wong Yi Laam, Jade
7 GCO010 Lam King Tung Gene
11 GC024 Tsui Hui Yee, Hannah
2 GC029 Chow Man Hei
9 GCO031 Au Yan Yuet
1 GCO033 Yip Chloe
3 GCO037 Tam Tsz Kiu
8 GC028 Fung Yin Fei
10 GC030 Lam Hiu Yau
13 GC002 Leung Yu Hei
5 GC012 Cho Man Wai
18 GCO032 Shing Cheuk Yan
12 GCO036 Wong Tsz Yan
15 GCO016 Eva Au
16 GC026 Sin Yan Ki Hannah
17 GCO018 Wong Lok Yan
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IEHHIE
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B

AR
3.12
3.07
2.84
2.70
2.39
2.37
2.14
1.93
1.86
1.84
1.80
1.69
1.67
1.61
1.44

Long Jump
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

i C PFEER  Softball Throw
ik EBIR& NAME gt RERE AR Rk

1 GC020 Sei Shun Man EL75'8 18.69 1

2 GC022 Lam Hoi Ning e 16.45 2

3 GCO012 Cho Man Wai D= 15.52 3

4 GC016 Eva Au &Ik DNS
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Chow Choi Ching, Sophie
Sze Wing Lam
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Cheung Ka Yu Casey
Tse Hang Wa
Tung Jing Mang Jasmine

Fei Sze Ching, Hailey
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17.37
17.48
17.58
17.70
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1 2
1 5
2 7
2 2
3 7
1 3
2 4
1 6
3 6
2 5
1 7
3 4
2 6
3 5

HEh B4
i
GDO001
GD013
GD002
GD006
GD014
GD003
GDO016
GD005
GDO11
GDO017
GD021
GD009
GDO026
GD018
GDO010
GD015
GD012

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100M

NAME
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Chow Choi Ching, Sophie
Sze Wing Lam
Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
Tse Hang Wa
Cheung Ka Yu Casey
Fei Sze Ching, Hailey
Tung Jing Fei Jaime
Tsai Ying Yi
Yung Tsz Yin
Katrina
Ho On Kei
Tsang Hiu Yin
Ting Andrea
Liang Edna

Cheung Renee Yan Pui

4
e
R
PRI
e
e
A
SRR
o
P
R

=y
13 =

I
{1228
BT
T
R

SRS

I - (3t

4R
16.45
17.24
17.35
17.36
17.75
17.80
17.92
17.93
18.13
18.88
19.36
19.44
20.42
21.02
21.35
22.18

3
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‘S
S
1 5
1 4
1 3
1 6
1 2
1 8
1 7
1 1

HEh B4
i
GDO001
GD002
GDO006
GD013
GD003
GD014
GDO016
GDO033

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Chow Choi Ching, Sophie
Sze Wing Lam
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Tse Hang Wa
Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
Cheung Ka Yu Casey
Ho Tsz Kiu

i
BREZR
GRS
AR
TRIELS
if 2 1
Rz
TREEA
1%

RE - (3t

9.92

10.33
10.39
10.46
10.60
10.73
10.79
10.97

1

par il
R
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

E/8 D 60M IFE - (& 5 &)
b=t 74 HHE
o8 KE G NAME e e HR - H it
5 4 GDO001 Chan Ka Wing Julie [ sZ5E 9.85 1 1 T4 g%
1 3 GD002 Chow Choi Ching, Sophie & RHE 10.31 1 2
2 5 GD013  Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine IEREIE 10.53 1 3
3 5 GDO006 Sze Wing Lam iR = 10.56 1 4
1 6 GD014  Tung Jing Mang Jasmine =R 10.72 2 5
2 7 GD016 Cheung Ka Yu Casey Rl 10.75 2 6
5 7 GD003 Tse Hang Wa e 10.77 2 7
2 4 GDO033 Ho Tsz Kiu o] 738 10.79 3 8
2 3 GDO005 Fei Sze Ching, Hailey = Goi 10.90 4 9
4 4 GDO024 Angelina Hui HPHEEE 10.90 1 9
3 7 GDO11 Tung Jing Fei Jaime TEIFIE 11.02 2 11
5 5 GD023 Cheung Sze Man TRE 11.09 3 12
1 2 GD034 Leung Hayley REH 11.15 3 13
2 2 GD021 Yung Tsz Yin Eoma=1 11.20 5 14
4 5 GDO017 Tsai Ying Yi ZERIEL 11.27 2 15
5 2 GD025 Tam Hoi Yiu EE 11.27 4 15
3 4 GDO030 Mo-Yon Hannah HRREE 11.29 3 17
1 5 GD035 Lee Yuen Yau ENTER 11.49 4 18
2 6 GDO009 Katrina MK Z]i74 11.53 6 19
3 2  GD020 Lo Wing Yin EFE 11.57 4 20
3 3 GDO031 Ho Yuet Long Cassandra (] EHEA 11.58 5 21
2 8 GD029 Chan Tung Yan Samatha [ R 11.74 7 22
1 8 GD022 Yeung Shu Kiu Er S 11.80 5 23
5 6 GD036 Lau Yui Jing Amelie Plag 11.96 5 24
4 2 GDO027 Yuen Hei Lam Hailey i 1217 3 25
4 8 GD032 Leung Yuen Sum LA 12.26 4 26
4 6 GD026 Ho On Kei (o] 27 ¥a5 12.29 5 27
1 7 GD008 Yeung Ying Yui IRt 12.48 6 28
3 8 GD028 Wang Yau I 12.61 6 29
1 4 GDO018 Tsang Hiu Yin v [ 12.69 7 30
4 3 GDO015 Liang Edna I 12.70 6 31
5 3 GDO010 Ting Andrea TIoHS 12.70 6 31
3 6  GD004 Ou Yang Nga Hei BRP DNS
4 7 GD012 Cheung Renee Yan Pui 55 B ¥, DNS



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

2z D BEER  Softball Throw
ik EBR& NAME gt RERE AR Rk
3 GDO016 Cheung Ka Yu Casey oS 11.98 1
2 GD025 Tam Hoi Yiu FEN IR A 7.67 2
4 GD019 Chan Yin Tsai Muriel [SEI 512 3
1 GD004 Ou Yang Nga Hei BRF5HEM DNS



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

z D IrEPEE Standing Long Jump
ik EBR& NAME gt RERE AR Rk
7 GD002 Chow Choi Ching, Sophie & SR 1.69 1
25 GDO023 Cheung Sze Man fEER & 1.58 2
4 GDO001 Chan Ka Wing Julie P 52 78 1.50 3
23 GDO030 Mo-Yon Hannah ERKREE 1.50 4
13 GDO003 Tse Hang Wa W SEAE 1.49 5
12 GDO006 Sze Wing Lam iR 1.43 6
15 GD033 Ho Tsz Kiu fa] 138 1.38 7
2 GDO036 Lau Yui Jing Amelie B EEF 1.36 8
10 GD008 Yeung Ying Yui )= 1.35 9
19 GD018 Tsang Hiu Yin B R 1.35 10
20 GDO005 Fei Sze Ching, Hailey g 1.34 11
17 GDO031 Ho Yuet Long Cassandra (T ZHEA 1.30 12
21 GD034 Leung Hayley REH 1.30 13
3 GD028 Wang Yau EIE 1.29 14
16 GDO007 Weng Tse Yu S5 Fiy 1.25 15
22 GDO021 Yung Tsz Yin S51E 1.23 16
18 GD032 Leung Yuen Sum LY 1.22 17
GD022 Yeung Shu Kiu i 1.21 18
GDO027 Yuen Hei Lam Hailey I 1.21 19
GD015 Liang Edna BT 1.17 20
14 GD020 Lo Wing Yin EFHE 1.17 21
5 GD009 Katrina k1174 1.15 22
24 GDO029 Chan Tung Yan Samatha 2R 1.08 23
11 GD019 Chan Yin Tsai Muriel [ =25 0.98 24

1 GD004 Ou Yang Nga Hei BRI HER DNS
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GEO17
GEO008
GEO014
GEO003
GEO16
GEO015
GEO005
GEO010

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

100m

NAME
Leung Hei Yau

Suen Ching Yin Cara
Wong Lok Hay
Chan Hei Yuet

Cheung Man Yan
Cheuk Christy
Ng Wing Kiu Nikita
Wang Yuhan

4,
T
HImF
F T
B R
A
i
S
EEi

RE - (3t

18.45
18.51
18.64
19.16
19.24
19.37
19.66
19.89
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

‘S E 100M ME - (F 2 #H)
HE) B4R 74 HH
EH GE A NAME w4 DA “ZR B fHEE
1 2 GEO017 Leung Hei Yau LIS 18.35 1 1
1 5 GEO008 Suen Ching Yin Cara FRIEYT 18.37 2 2
2 2 GEO14 Wong Lok Hay T 4Ens 18.40 1 3
2 6 GEO015 Cheuk Christy I 18.84 2 4
2 3 GEO16 Cheung Man Yan CIEes) 19.07 3 5
2 4 GEO005 Ng Wing Kiu Nikita =¥ E= 19.21 4 6
1 6 GEO003 Chan Hei Yuet G2 19.48 3 7
1 3 GE010 Wang Yuhan & 19.85 4 8
1 4 GEO11 Hui Yuet Ella HE 20.32 5 9
2 7 GEO013 Ng, Charlotte SEE 20.67 5 10
1 7 GEO009 Lau Ho Lam BN 21.95 6 11
2 5 GEO002 Ma Hoi Ki J2 S5/ D3 DNS



%
Sy &E
1 3
1 5
1 7
1 4
1 6
1 8
1 2
1 1

HEh B4
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GEO10

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Leung Hei Yau

Suen Ching Yin Cara
Siu Lok Yan
Wong Lok Hay
Cheuk Christy
Cheung Man Yan
Ng Wing Kiu Nikita
Wang Yuhan

i
R I
PRI
AT AR
T4

LI
RIS
C
o Y

RE - (3t

10.99
11.23
11.27
11.30
11.33
11.39
11.57
11.72
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2 8
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HEh B4
i
GEO17
GEO008
GEO015
GE014
GEO006
GEO16
GEO005
GEO010
GE022
GE018
GE020
GE013
GEO012
GEO021
GEO11
GEO007
GEO009
GEO001
GEO019
GE002

AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60M

NAME
Leung Hei Yau

Suen Ching Yin Cara
Cheuk Christy
Wong Lok Hay

Siu Lok Yan
Cheung Man Yan
Ng Wing Kiu Nikita

Wang Yuhan

Cheng Tin Wing
Cheung Lok Yiu
Mok Pui Yu
Ng, Charlotte
Chu Wing Sum
Lee Cheryl
Hui Yuet Ella
Chan Tsz Yau
Lau Ho Lam
Chan Hei Tung
Lee Yan Hei Phoebe
Ma Hoi Ki

i
R I
PRI

I
TS0
FETREE
TR
SHE
o Y
LIPS
TRAEE
SNl
COES
RFL
R

GRS
BRIEZR
FImTes
Al
2 g

HYLH

I - (3t

D%
11.07
11.10
11.32
11.39
11.42
11.50
11.51
11.81
11.86
12.22
12.33
12.38
12.41
12.48
12.51
12.73
12.85
13.16
13.38
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AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

2z E BEER  Softball Throw
ik EBR& NAME gt RERE AR Rk

1 GE006 Siu Lok Yan FEESEL 19.00 1 BE40 8%

2 GEO001 Chan Hei Tung Wk s A 7.44 2

3 GEO007 Chan Tsz Yau P T2 7.30 3

4 GE011 Hui Yuet Ella BRI 5.12 4



AREDEEESEE (DFEE) 2017

Z E IrEPkE Standing Long Jump
ik EBR& NAME gt RERE AR Rk
8 GE015 Cheuk Christy Ik 1.56 1
10 GEO008 Suen Ching Yin Cara TR 1.51 2
1 GEO16 Cheung Man Yan RN A 1.48 3
7 GE022 Cheng Tin Wing LIPN | 1.40 4
4 GE017 Leung Hei Yau 27K 1.40 5
1 GEO019 Lee Yan Hei Phoebe AR A 1.29 6
9 GEO004 Ngok Ying Yiu g4 1.28 7
12 GE021 Lee Cheryl Rl 1.26 8
6 GEO18 Cheung Lok Yiu P A 1.13 9
3 GE020 Mok Pui Yu Lol il 1.11 10
2 GEO0O07 Chan Tsz Yau P T2 1.06 1
5 GEO010 Wang Yuhan EEH NM



AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

% F 100m e - (31 4
b=t HH
YE] G NAME e e P
6 GF004 Tang Nga Man Stephanie BRHESL 20.05 1
5 GF001 Choi Lara ZERS 22.37 2
4 GF005 Lee Wing Yin Kaitlyn FEYT 23.36 3
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AREVERREEE (VEG) 2017

60m

NAME
Tang Nga Man Stephanie

Choi Lara
So Sze Hang
Tong Hannah Buifung
Lee Wing Yin Kaitlyn

i
SIHESC
ZEfIHE
&RETT
JETE
FRYT

RE - (3t

11.70
12.66
13.41
14.18
15.15

1
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